1 Gift Kya De Desk Organizer With Clock & Calendar /office Table
Accessories//2023 Calendar For office Desk/Desk Organizer For Home
/Wooden Pen Stand With Clock/ Corporate Gift / Ecofriendly (Red) |
B09WLH6R21 ( GKD000259-RB ) 
HSN:441112

₹472.32 1 ₹472.32 12% IGST ₹56.68 ₹529.00

TOTAL: ₹56.68 ₹529.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1112ttN1rtI1gxbP4m1a4JUso Date & Time: 23/04/2023, 09:33:49 hrs Invoice Value: 529.00 Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway